
 

 

 

 
 

OET is owned by Cambridge Boxhill Language Assessment Trust (CBLA), a venture 
between Cambridge English and Box Hill Institute. 

 
 

 

When is OET available in 2017? 
 

The Occupational English Test (OET) assesses the language proficiency of healthcare professionals 
seeking to register and practice in an English-speaking environment. OET is accepted by all major health 
regulators in Australia, New Zealand and Singapore for registration, and the Australian Department of 
Immigration for all visa categories. 

 

 
2017 Test Dates* 

 
 

 
Registration 
Closing Date 

(at 11.59pm Melbourne time 
on the following dates) 

 
 

Expected Results 
Publication Date** 

(by 5.00pm Melbourne Time on 
the following dates) 

 
 

Saturday 14 January 2017 Wednesday 7 December 2016 Tuesday, 7 February 2017 

Sunday 12 February 2017 Wednesday 18 January 2017 Monday, 6 March 2017 

Saturday 11 March 2017 Wednesday 15 February 2017 Monday, 3 April 2017 

Saturday 8 April 2017 Wednesday 15 March 2017 Thursday, 4 May 2017 

Saturday 13 May 2017 Wednesday 19 April 2017 Monday, 5 June 2017 

Saturday 10 June 2017 Wednesday 17 May 2017 Tuesday, 4 July 2017 

Sunday 9 July 2017 Wednesday 14 June 2017 Monday, 31 July 2017 

Saturday 5 August 2017 Wednesday 12 July 2017 Monday, 28 August 2017 

Saturday 2 September 2017 Wednesday 9 August 2017 Monday, 25 September 2017 

Saturday 7 October 2017 Wednesday 13 September 2017 Monday, 30 October 2017 

Saturday 4 November 2017 Wednesday 11 October 2017 Tuesday, 28 November 2017 

Sunday 3 December 2017 Wednesday 8 November 2017 Friday, 22 December 2017 

 
 

*Closing dates: registrations close three weeks before the test date. It is important that you complete  

your registration as soon as possible as spaces are limited at venues. 
 
** Confirmation of results: results are published to candidates’ online records as soon as they are  

finalised. Official statements of Results are sent out approximately 7-10 business days after online results are 
published. 

 
 

For more information and to register online go to: www.occupationalenglishtest.org 

http://www.occupationalenglishtest.org/

